9611975556

Dear Mr. Chady Ayrouth, 

1. Description :

Reference: PO-0012303

Subject: Huawei Support Agreement 2026-2027

Date: 30/12/2025

With reference to your Offer, dated , MIC1 hereby orders: Huawei Support Agreement 2026-2027 for a total 
value of 588,300.04USD ( Five Hundred Eighty Eight Thousand Three Hundred  Dollars and Four Cents 
including VAT).

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us.

Name Quantity Unit Price Prices Curr

Huawei Support Agreement 2026 11.00 44,166.67 485,833.37 USD

Huawei Support Agreement 2027 1.00 44,166.67 44,166.67 USD